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Webinars Conducted in June 2020

S.No Date and Time Topic Department Expert Talk By

Dr. MADHAVA DIGGAVI

AYURVEDIC PRASUTHI
01 02-06-2020 Professor & HOD
10:00 AM APPROACH TO TANTRAM AND Dept of KayaChikitsa
LURESUULY STRIROGAM Taranath Govt. Ayurveda Medical
College, Bellary
Dr.P.HEMANTHA KUMAR
02  03-06-2020  KSHARASUTRA SHALYA DeP . OZ?SSShO; | &aHTZS o
09:00 AM THERAPY TANTRA : o : /
National Institute of Ayurveda
Jaipur
Dr. SATYENDRA NARAYAN OHJA
03 04 - 06 - 2020 AYURVEDIC KAYA Director & Principal
03:00 PM APPROACH TO CHIKITSA Hon. Shri Anna Saheb Dange
CARDIOLOGY Ayurveda Medical College
Sangli
Dr.K. SIVABALAJI
CLINICAL SHALAKYA r . S J
04 06 - 06 - 2020 Assistant Professor
APPROACH TANTRA
11:00 AM Dept. of Shalakya Tantra
1O COMMON ENT Amrita School of Ayurveda
DISEASES 4
Kerala
Dr. KUKREJA
Consultant & Chief Physician
APPLIED dh d
05 07 - 06 - 2020 ST G PANCAKARMA Madhu Jeevan Ayurveda
04:00 PM Pancakarma Chikitsalaya
NASYA Aoshadalaya

Pune




06

07

08

09

10

11

08-06-2020

05:00 PM

09-06-2020
10:00 AM

10- 06 - 2020
10:00 AM

171 -06-2020
10:00 AM

12 - 06 - 2020
03:00 PM

16 - 06 - 2020

03:00 PM

SAFETY OF

RASAOUSHADHIES

IN THE

MANAGEMENT OF

COVID19

CONSERVATION
OF MEDICINAL
PLANTS

AYUSH
KAMEEYAM

KALA AND ITS
CLINICAL
SIGNIFICANCE

DISCUSSION
ON KOSHTA,
AGNI &
AHARA

DEVELOPMENTAL
DISORDERS
IN CHILDREN

RASA
SHASTRAM
AND
BHAISAJYA
KALPANA

DRAVYA
GUNA

SAMHITA
AND
SIDDHANTA

RACHANA
SHARIR

KRIYA
SHARIR

KAUMARA
BHRITYAM

Dr. SHANKAR RAO
Professor (SAG) & HOD
Dept. Of Rasa Shastram and
Bhaisajya Kalpana
National Instituteof Ayurveda
Jaipur

Dr. RAVI RAO
Vice Principal &
Professor
Dept of Dravya guna
Alva's Ayurveda
Medical College
Karnataka

Dr. ANURADHA K.C
Associate Professor
ALN Rao Memorial
Ayurvedic Medical
College, Karnataka

Dr.ALAPATI VINOD KUMAR
HOD & Associate
Professor
Dept of Rachana Sharir
Rajiv Gandhi Ayurveda
Medical College, Mahe

Dr. SHAHUL HAMEED
Associate Professor
Rajeev Gandhi Institute Of
Ayurvedic Medical
Science & Research
Centre & Hospital
Karnataka

Dr. LAKSHMEESH UPADHYA

Dean
HOD & Professor
Dept Of
Kaumarabhrityam
JSS Ayurveda College
Mysuru




12

13

14

15

16

17

17-06-2020
03:00 PM

18- 06 - 2020
11:00 AM

19-06 - 2020
11:00 AM

20-06-2020
11:00 AM

271-06-2020
11:00 PM

22-06-2020
03:00 PM

PAKSHAGATHA

CLINICAL
ASPECTS OF
AGADA
TANTRA

SAMASA
PRAKARANAM

KUSHTA
NIDANA

ART AND
SCIENCE OF
MEDITATION

AND YOGA

AGNIKARMA

KAYA
CHIKITSA

AGADA
TANTRA

SAMHITA &
SIDDHANTA

ROGA NIDANA

SWASTHA
VRITTA

SHALYA
TANTRA

Dr. MAMATA
BHAGWAT
Professor & Head
Dept. Of Kaya Chikitsa
Bapuji Ayurvedic
Medical College
Challakere

Dr. MURALEEDHARAN
Principal, MVR
Ayurveda Medical
College
Parassinikkadavu
Kannur, Kerala

DR. VINOTH M
Researcher
Dept. of Indology
French Institute of
Pondicherry

Dr. KESHAVA D V
Associate Professor
Dept. of Kaya chikitsa
ALN Rao Memorial
Ayurvedic Medical
College
Koppa

Dr. CIJITH SREEDHAR
CMO, Clinic of
Natural Medicine
By CGH Earth
Panchalimedu,
Idukki, Kerala

Dr. SHRINIWAS
GUJJARWAR
Professor & HOD (PG)
Dept. of Shalya Tantra
Shri Krishna Govt.
Ayurevda College,
Kurukshetra, Haryana




18

19

20

21

22

23

23-06-2020
11:00 AM

24 -06 - 2020
10:00 AM

24 -06-2020
04:00 AM

25-06-2020
08:30 AM

29-06-2020
03:00 PM

30-06-2020
11:00 AM

FUNDAMENTALS
OF RESEARCH
METHODOLOGY

AN
INTRODUCTION
TO ESSENTIALS

OF HOSPITAL
WASTE
MANAGEMENT

UTILITY OF
BASTHI IN
VATAVYADHI

SCOPE OF
AYURVEDA IN
USA

NAYANA
ABHIGHATA

RASAOUSHADHIES

IN CLINICAL
PRACTICE

DRAVYA
GUNA

SWASTHHA

VRITTA

PANCHA
KARMA

SHALAKYA
TANTRA

RASA

SHASTRA AND

BHAISAJYA
KALPANA

Dr. B. K. PRASHANTH
Principal
Prasanna College
Of Ayurveda
Belthangady
Karnataka

Dr. DELVIN T ROBIN
Associate Professor
Dept. of
Swasthavritta
Amrita School of
Ayurveda ,Kerala

Dr. SHILPA S RAGA
Associate Professor & HOD
Dept of Panchakarma
Shree Hingulambika
Ayurvedic Medical
College & Research
Centre ,Kalburgi

Dr. MEENAKSHI GUPTA
International
Keynote Speaker
Founder & Director
Of Ayurroots
Wellness Centre
Texas Institute of
Ayurveda, USA

Dr. ASHWINI B.N
Associate Professor
Dept. of Shalakya
Tantra
Amrita School Of
Ayurveda
Kerala

Dr. PRAKASH
RAMACHANDRA
DESHPANDE
Professor & HOD
Dept. Of Rasa Shastra
& Bhaisajya Kalpana
BVVS Ayurveda
Medical College &
Hospital ,Bagalkot




Dr. MEGHA T
Assistant Professor

24 30-06-2020 UPAMANA SAMHITA AND Dept. of Samhita
03:00 PM PRAMNA SIDDHANTA Siddhanta
Govt. Ayurvedic
Medical College
Bengaluru
Dr. R. ASHOK KUMAR Dr. Ch. RAMAKRISHNAMACHARYA Shri. SAl PRAKSH LEOMUTHU
Co-ordinator Principal Chairman & CEO

Sairam Institutions



